(119) 60m - Ziaci :: Rozbeh B
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Meno

CHROMIAK Martin
JANA Matej
FARSKY Filip
HLETKO Martin
HANTAK Michal
DURIS Tobias

+0,6 m/s

Nar.

2002
2001
2001
2004
2003
2006

OK v atletike ZS

Dubnica nad Vahom 16.05.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 7. 5. 2024 o 22:58

Klub / Krajina

ZS s MS P. Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS Tlava

ZS s MS sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS s MS C I Dubnica nad Vahom

ZS J. Krala Nova Dubnica

SS sv. Jana Bosca Nové Dubnica

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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